GLOBAL STYLE SAFETY LIMIT SWITCHES
DT4 CONNECTOR LIMIT SWITCHES SN(D)4 SN(D)6 SERIES
   DT4 Connector reduing installation time
   Eliminating parts normally associated with the assembly
    of a pigtail connector
O-ring Seal for IP67 protection
Earth grounding surface on same level as switching
Easily interchangeable contact block

slow action
slow action
Order Code Order Code
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN4104-SP-A DT4
SN4104-SL-A DT4
SN4104-SL2-A DT4
SN4104-SL1-A DT4
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SND4104-SP-A DT4
SND4104-SL-A DT4
SND4104-SL2-A DT4
SND4104-SL1-A DT4
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SN4108-SP-A DT4
SN4108-SL-A DT4
SN4108-SL2-A DT4
SN4108-SL1-A DT4
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC